
SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

Connecting Business.
Building Community.



Our ChamberOur Chamber
2025 ENGAGEMENT

Website: 5,000+ Visits
Social Media Impact:

359.2k views
4.9k followers
4.7k  content interactions
15.9k visits

Chamber Directory Views:

97,235

Our Chamber Membership Stats:
32,802+ Employees Represented

750+ Chamber Members

Email 
Newsletter:
2,800+ email 
subscribers

90-day average 
open rate 

of 40%

E-Magazine:
1,400 Subscribers

1,599 Views 
Per Issue

52 Hours of 
Reading Time 

Per Issue
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Our CommunityOur Community
GET TO KNOW GROVE CITY   

Estimated Median Household Income

$90,888

43,874 Residents
 Estimated Population in 2025:

Covering 
approximately 

18.81 
square miles

Home to over 

1,000 
businesses

The only three-time winner of

2012, 2016, 2023
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https://www.ohiomagazine.com/ohio-life/best-hometowns/article/best-hometowns-2023-grove-city


October 2!
Manufacturing Day! pg. 13

Calendar of
EVENTS
Learn more about our programs 
and events to discover how your 
contribution makes an impact to 
our community!

Winter 2026 Spring 2026
February 4!
Annual Meeting! pg. 7

WE:LEAD Women’s 
Business Forum!

pg. 8

March 18!

Business Impact 
Conference

pg. 9

April 15!

May 9 - September 12!
Farmer’s Market! pg. 10

September 18 - 20!
Arts in the Alley! pg. 11

October 12!
Annual Golf Outing! pg. 15

Chamber Foundation 
Fundraiser

pg. 14

October 9!

October 24!
Boo Off Broadway! pg. 17

Southwest 
Community 
Leadership Program

pg. 18

2026-2027 School Year (3rd Thursday of Every Month)

Chamber 101 
(6 Sessions)

pg. 19

(Multiple Dates)

(As Scheduled)

Success in :60 pg. 20

Summer 2026 Fall 2026

Year Round 
Events
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Founded in 1978, the Grove City Area Chamber of Commerce remains dedicated to their mission of 
“To create a positive environment for the development and success of business.”

A Message 
of Welcome
from our Chamber President

Thank you for being a valued member of the Grove City Area Chamber 
of Commerce (GCACC)! Your membership empowers us to support local 
businesses, foster community growth, and create meaningful connections. 
As a GCACC member, you already know how impactful your presence is in 
our community. Investing in our events and programs not only raises your 
business’s profile but also sends a powerful message that you believe in 
Grove City’s future.

We’re excited to share our updated 2026 Sponsorship Deck, which 
reflects new opportunities, events, tiers and benefits designed to fit any 
business’s goals and budget. Whether you’re interested in major signature 
events like Arts in the Alley or prefer more intimate, community-focused 
options like our “Success in :60” networking events, there’s something for 
everyone.

Key Details:
   • Commitment Deadline: January 16th, 2026
   • 2025 Sponsors have right of first refusal so please let us know early
   • We ask for your commitment by Jan 16th; however, your payment, which  
      can be made in full or in installments, is not due until 30 days before 
      your selected event/program

Next Steps:
   1. Review the Sponsorship Deck
   2. Choose the events, programs and level(s) that best align with your 
    marketing goals
   3. Let us know if you’d like to set up a call to discuss customizing a 
   sponsorship package

If you have any questions or want help determining which sponsorship 
opportunities may help you reach the best audience for your business 
needs,  please reach out to me at Shawn@gcchamber.org or 
614-875-9762, Extension #1. And our team will be happy to help.

Thank you again for your support. Together, we’re building a thriving, 
vibrant Grove City.

PRESIDENT & CEO
GROVE CITY AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CHAMBER STAFF

Shawn Conrad
President & CEO

Shawn@gcchamber.org

Sherry White
Events Coordinator

Events@gcchamber.org

Jorge Salgado
Marketing & Social Media 

Coordinator
marketing@gcchamber.org

Rashmi Van
Administrative & Member 

Services Coordinator
admin@gcchamber.org
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Each year, hundreds of business and community leaders gather for our biggest celebration of the year, an inspiring 
morning that honors the accomplishments of our Chamber and its members while setting the stage for the year ahead. As 
our largest member event, it’s a powerful space for connection and visibility. Guests network with top professionals, meet 
new partners, and celebrate the businesses and individuals who make the GCACC a strong, thriving hub of excellence. 

Awards include Best Place to Work, Business of the Year, Spirit of the Chamber, Heart of the Chamber, Volunteer of the 
Year, and Ambassador of the Year. For sponsors, this event offers a meaningful way to support local success, align with 
leaders who drive growth, and be part of an event that energizes our entire business community.

Align with business leaders who drive growth

ANNUAL 
MEETING

February 4th

Featured mention on social media platforms

Sponsor recognition featured on table centerpieces

Ad in both the Chamber Business Connection 
and the Annual Meeting Program Guide 1/4 Page 1/2 Page Full Page 

(Inside Cover)

Tickets to the event 2 Tickets 4 Tickets 6 Tickets

Lobby TV ad sponsor 

Website Banner Ad on Event Page

Support Levels
$100

Friend of the 
Chamber

$250

Centerpiecce 
& Decor

$500

Supporting 
Partner

$1,500

Celebration 
Sponsor

$3,500

Presenting 
Sponsor

Logo and/or name mentioned on:
website event page & program guide
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The WE:LEAD Women’s Business Forum is one of the region’s most influential gatherings for women in business. Each year, 
female professionals come together for a full day of leadership development, inspiration, and connection. With steady 
growth and strong engagement, the forum offers a high-visibility platform for brands committed to advancing women. 

For 14 years, WE:LEAD has brought together women at every career level to learn, grow, and strengthen their leadership 
skills. Sponsors gain direct access to decision-makers and emerging leaders through a powerful keynote, breakout sessions, 
and meaningful networking throughout the day. 

Your brand will be seen, experienced, and remembered by an active business community. By sponsoring WE:LEAD, you are 
investing in the development of women and aligning your organization with a purpose-driven initiative that shapes the 
future workforce.

Tickets to the event 2 Tickets 6 Tickets

Gain direct access to decision-makers and emerging, experienced women leaders

Featured mention on social media platforms

Sponsor recognition featured on table

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection 1/4 Page 1/2 Page Full Page1/2 Page

Recognition on external marketing and media materials

Lobby TV ad sponsor 

Website Banner Ad on Event Page

Logo on all event signage

March 18th

$250

Centerpiecce 
& Decor

$500

Meal 
Sponsor

$1,250

Session/Panel 
Sponsor

$2,500

Presenting 
Sponsor

Logo and/or name mentioned on:
website event page & event agenda

Support Levels

Logo on Session/Panel signage
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After a strong debut in spring 2025, the GCACC is thrilled to bring back the Business Impact Conference for its second 
year. Last year’s inaugural event was hosted in the Pinnacle ballroom, representing a wide range of industries. Guests 
traveled from across the state, including Dayton, Cincinnati, and beyond, making it clear that the conversations happening 
here matter far outside the central Ohio region. 

For 2026, we’re turning our attention to key topics that affect the region. Local industry leaders and subject-matter 
experts will take the stage as we explore how our businesses and communities will move,both figuratively and literally, 
in the years ahead. Sponsors can look forward to even greater visibility, expanded engagement opportunities, and direct 
connection with decision-makers who are shaping the future of business, commerce, and regional growth

Direct connection with decision-makers who are shaping the future of regional growth

April 15th

$100

Friend of the 
Chamber

$250

Supporting 
Sponsor

$500

Networking 
Partner

$1,500

Impact 
Sponsor

$3,500

Presenting 
Sponsor

Logo on the Chamber website event page and 
in select marketing as a sponsor

Featured mention on social media platforms

Sponsor recognition featured on table

Tickets to the event 2 Tickets 4 Tickets 8 Tickets

Lobby TV ad sponsor 

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection 1/4 Page 1/2 Page Full PageFull Page

Recognition on external marketing and media

Premier sponsor recognition with opportunity to 
deliver remarks during the event

Support Levels
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Our award-winning Farmers’ Market continues to grow each year. With over 85 vendors participating in 2025, thousands 
from the Grove City and surrounding communities will shop our market across the season. Located in the town center.

Farmers Market By The Numbers:
21,000+ Visitors per season • A community tradition for 38 years

20,000+ visits to the Farmers Market Facebook Page

May 9th - September 12th 

Placement on sponsor board for all 20 weeks 

Mention as sponsor on select external 
marketing and media

Sponsor mention in the Chamber Weekly Connection

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection 1/4 Page 1/2 Page in 
2 issues

Full Page in 
3 issues

1/2 Page in 
3 issues

Opportunities to distribute branded giveaways and 
engage with the community during Market days

1, Non-Exclusive 2, Non-Exclusive 3, Non-Exclusive 3, Non-Exclusive
2, Exclusive

Logo on event calendar

Tagged social media post(s)

1 month of website banner ad on event page

Month as Lobby TV ad sponsor 

$150

Market 
Supporter

$750

Sunrise 
Sponsor

$2,500

Farm Fresh 
Sponsor

Logo on the Chamber website event page

$3,000

Farm to 
Table 

Sponsor

$5,000

Cream of 
the Crop 
Sponsor 

Support Levels
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1 week of social media banner ad



The Grove City Area Chamber of Commerce proudly presents a full weekend dedicated to creativity, community, and the 
arts. Recognized as one of the largest art-focused events in the Midwest, Arts in the Alley attracts thousands of visitors 
from across the state each year. The festival showcases nearly every genre of art imaginable, creating a rich, immersive 
experience with more than 100 vendors, including artists from out of state. Guests can also enjoy five juried art shows, the 
Voice of Grove City vocal competition, and hundreds of talented competitors. With nonstop foot traffic and broad regional 
reach, sponsor visibility is unmatched. A wide range of sponsorship opportunities ensures there is a meaningful level of 
participation for every budget and brand interest.

2025 Attendance: 43,519 Attendees

September 18th - September 20th

Recognition as sponsor in select marketing 
materials and social media  

Recognition on map in program guide 

Logo on back cover of Program Guide

Tent Banner on Kids’ Fun Street

Entry in the Community Parade

Logo on all golf cart signage

Logo on all specialty show applications 
as sponsor

Ad in Arts in the Alley program 1/4 Page 1/2 Page1/4 Page 1/4 Page

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection 1/2 Page1/4 Page

$300

Street Sign 
Sponsor

$500

Patron of 
the Arts

$500

Kids Fun Street 
Activity Partner

Logo on the Chamber website event page

$1,000

Golf Cart 
Sponsor

$1,500

Gallery 
Sponsor

During the event
a local street sign will 
feature your brand and 

business name.

Your donation funds the 
activities on Kids Fun Street, 

and your brand will be 
displayed on your activity day.

Support Levels
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$6,000

Parade 
Sponsor

$7,500

Kids Fun 
Street 

Sponsor

Logo on the Chamber website event page

$8,000

Entertainment 
“Powered By”

Sponsor

$15,000

Presenting 
Sponsor

Recognition as sponsor in select marketing 
materials and social media  

Recognition on map in program guide 

Logo on front cover of Program Guide

$3,000

Program 
Guide

Ad in Arts in the Alley program Full Page1/2 Page Full Page Full Page

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection Full Page1/2 Page Full Page Full PageFull Page

Feature tent in the event welcome center

Entry in the Community Parade

Featured on stage banner

Lobby TV ad sponsor

Stage naming rights for the weekend event

Support Levels

Logo on select           marketing and media materials, 
recognized as a “Powered By” sponsor

Logo on Chamber Calendar 

Recognition as Premier Sponsor on all AA marketing 
and media materials

Website Banner Ad on main event page
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Held during Arts in the Alley, The Voice of Grove City vocal competition takes center stage, showcasing exceptional 
vocalists from every genre of music. This exciting event puts high-level performers in front of both judges and a live 
audience, creating a thrilling atmosphere filled with talent and passion.

Only one vocalist will take home the coveted title of The Voice of Grove City, making this a must-see event for music 
lovers. Join us for an unforgettable experience filled with incredible performances and community spirit!

September 18th - September 20th

Recognition as sponsor in select marketing 
materials and social media  

Logo on stage banner

Website banner on voice registration page 

Announce winner at the Voice Competition finale

Ad in Arts in the Alley program 1/2 Page1/4 Page 1/4 Page

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection 1/2 Page1/2 Page

1 month as lobby Sponsor

$250

3rd Place 
Award 

Sponsor

$500

People’s 
Choice 

Sponsor

Logo on Voice event registration page

$1,000

2nd Place 
Award 

Sponsor

$2,500

1st Place 
Award 

Sponsor

Award Support Levels

*An                        Exclusive Event

2025 Arts in the Alley Attendance: 43,51912



Manufacturing Day is a national event that introduces students and community members to modern manufacturing. Since 
2024, GCACC has partnered with local manufacturers and community leaders to showcase career pathways for high 
school students representing South-Western City School district.

Sponsors gain strong visibility with manufacturing professionals, educators, community leaders, and future workforce 
talent while demonstrating support for career exploration and industry growth.

Gain strong visibility with manufacturing professionals, 
educators, community leaders, and the future workforce

October 2nd

Recognition on social media and select marketing materials 

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection 1/2 Page Full Page

Event t-shirts received 10 20

Logo on event signage 

1 business reservation 

Recognition in Chamber Weekly Connection

Exclusive sign at event for sponsor recognition

Lobby TV ad sponsor 

Website Banner Ad on event page 

$150

Nuts & Bolts 
Sponsor

$250

Precision
Sponsor

Logo on the Chamber website event page

Support Levels

MANUFACTURING 
DAY
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$600

Prototype 
Sponsor 
(Venue & 
Lunch)

$2,000

World 
Class 

Sponsor

1/2 Page

20



The Grove City Chamber Foundation is the 501(c)(3) charitable arm of the GCACC, and all donations are tax-deductible. 
Since 2013, the Foundation has awarded more than $233,000 in scholarships to over 400 students, supporting first-year 
college students, graduate learners, and adults returning to earn career-advancing certifications. Your sponsorship fuels 
year-round support for local students whose education strengthens our workforce and business community. 

Each October, the Foundation hosts its annual fundraiser with hundreds of attendees. This signature event celebrates the 
year’s impact and recognizes the sponsors who make these opportunities possible.

Sponsor with purpose. Every dollar supports scholarships, strengthens our workforce, and changes lives

October 9th

Named as Premier Event Sponsor and 
ability to make remarks during the event

Recognition on social media 

Recognition in Chamber Business 
Connection

Tickets to the Foundation Fundraiser 2 Tickets 4 Tickets 8 Tickets 
(Full Table)1 Ticket

Logo on Fundraiser event signage

Logo/name on assorted marketing 
and media materials 

Number $1000 scholarships in 
your name or company’s name 21

$250

Copper 
Sponsor

$500

Bronze 
Sponsor

$1,000

Silver 
Sponsor

$2,500

Gold 
Sponsor

$5,000

Platinum 
Sponsor

$100

Friend of the 
Foundation

Recognized on Chamber and 
Foundation websites

Support 
Levels

FUNDRAISER
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One of GCACC’s most popular member events is officially moving to the fall! This annual golf outing gives members a full
day to connect and unwind on the course with 18 holes, great food, and plenty of time to socialize. It’s also an ideal way
to treat employees, top customers, or valued clients to a fun day outside the office.

It’s a standout chance to elevate your brand, strengthen relationships, and support one of our most well-loved chamber 
traditions. 

Not a golfer? No problem. You can still make an impact by sponsoring a foursome and letting them represent your brand 
on the course.

Not a golfer? Sponsor a team of 4

Additional ways to 
support this event:

• Volunteer
• In-Kind Donation of 
Bags & Swag Items

October 12th

Choice of logo on advantage bag, mulligan 
ticket or game hole

Recognition on social media
and select marketing materials

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection 1/4 Page 1/4 Page

Logo featured on beverage cart signage & printed on 
100 branded beverage tickets for use during the outing

Bring your business SWAG to distribute and 
engage onsite with golfers 

$175

Hole 
Sponsor

$500

Golf Games 
Sponsor

$750

Beverage 
Cart 

Sponsor

Logo on the Chamber website event page

Support Levels

Logo on hole sign
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Connect and Network with local business & community leadership

$1,500

Hole in One 
Sponsor

Choice of logo on advantage bag, mulligan 
ticket or game hole

Logo on the Chamber website event page

Logo featured on beverage cart signage & printed on 
100 branded beverage tickets for use during the outing

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection Full PageHalf Page

$3,500

Ace 
Sponsor

(1 Available)

Support Levels

Recognition on social media
and select marketing materials

Bring your business SWAG to distribute and 
engage onsite with golfers

Logo on hole sign

Named Sponsor Recognition at the 19th Hole Celebration

Dinner for 2 booth attendants

Team of 4 golfers (this is a full team)

Logo on score card

Recognition in Chamber Weekly Connection

Lobby TV ad sponsor

Website banner ad on event page
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Halloween fun for the whole family, this GCACC event has become a true Halloweentime staple in the Grove City 
community. Rain or shine, thousands of residents come out for this daytime celebration, where dozens of local businesses 
line the streets with candy, prizes, and festive games for kids of all ages.

Sponsors can look forward to exceptional visibility — not only among Chamber members participating as vendors, but 
also among the many families who attend each year. It’s a lively event with a wide demographic reach and a fantastic 
opportunity to connect with the community.

Average Attendance: Over 8,000 Guests

Additional ways to 
support this event:

• Volunteer
• Register for a table

October 24th

Ad in the Chamber Business Connection 1/4 Page Full PageHalf Page1/4 Page

Recognition on Social Media 

Recognized as sponsor in select marketing 

Logo on event signage

Space/Reservation at event 

Logo on bags at event *Select 
Bags

Recognition in Chamber Weekly Connection

Specific Sponsor Signage

Lobby TV ad sponsor 

Website banner ad on event page 

$150

Monster Mash 
Supporter

$500

Graveyard 
Games

$750

Trick or 
Treat Trail 
Sponsor

$1,000

Thrills 
& Chills 
Sponsor

Logo on event website 

$2,500

Witch’s Brew 
Sponsor

Support Levels
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The Southwest Community Leadership (SWCL) program is the GCACC’s signature leadership development experience, 
following the rhythm of a traditional school year from early fall through late spring. Each class contains emerging leaders 
representing a wide range of industries, including public service, healthcare, business, and education. 

Throughout the program, participants gain a deeper understanding of key sectors within the community while building 
practical leadership skills. They also work together to design and execute a community service or outreach project that 
makes a meaningful local impact. The program culminates in a graduation dinner, where dozens of community members 
gather to celebrate the class and their achievements. Sponsors can expect strong visibility among established leaders 
across multiple industries as well as the rising professionals who will guide the community’s future.

Logo on the program’s webpage 

Recognition on relevant promotional materials 

2 Tickets 4 Tickets Tickets to the graduation dinner in June 2027

Space/Reservation at event 

Half-price tuition for one participant 

210 minutes allocated to speak at the graduation dinner  

$500

In the 
Community 

Sponsor

$1,000

Community 
Leaders 
Sponsor

Connect with class attendees at open house event 

Support Levels

More ways to support this event:
Send a participant • Host a class or dinner • Buy a ticket to Graduation18

2026 - 2027 School Year
(3rd Thursday of Every Month)



Introduce your brand to new chamber members

Understanding your benefits portfolio and putting it to work for you!

Chamber 101 is designed for new Chamber member businesses or 
current Chamber members who desire to understanding thier benefits 
portfolio and putting it to work.  

This puts the sponsor of Chamber 101 directly in front of some of 
GCACC’s newest faces. Sponsors also have the option to host these 
Chamber 101 sessions at their own place of business if space allows.

Attendees and host 
will be listed on the lobby TV

$1,500

Presenting 
Sponsor

Connect with class attendees 
at open house event 

Logo on the program’s webpage 

Option to host the sessions 
at your place of business 

Welcome/yard signage 
promoting event at your location

Recognized in Chamber Weekly Connection 
and social media

Recognition on 
Chamber 101 webpage

6 Sessions - Multiple Dates
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This monthly educational and networking program is built to deliver big value in a focused, one-hour session. 
Sponsors take a leading role by presenting on a topic within their expertise and even have the option to 
host the event at their own location. It’s your chance to create a custom member experience. Choose your 
audience, Choose your location, Choose your topic.

$300

Per 
Session

Engage and grow your brand together

Opportunity to present

Opportunity to host 

Opportunity to welcome attendees 
and introduce your business

Welcome signage for event 
at place of business 

Two registrations at select event

Recognized in Chamber Weekly Connection 
and social media

Recognition on 
Success in :60 webpage

As Scheduled

Networking Opportunities:

General Chamber Networking
- Coffee & Connections, lunch 
plus networking or after-hours 
appetizers and networking!

Grove City Young Professionals
- Speed Networking, Coffee 
& Connections, Holiday Party, 
Clippers Game and more!

WE:LEAD
- Coffee & Connections, Wine down, 
fall activity, personal development 
sessions and more!
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Big Benefits 
with Big Impacts!

We are thrilled to offer some of our most impactful resources to our sponsors in an effort to 
help grow your brand and showcase your pride for the Grove City Community. Learn more about 

these exclusive benefits as you select the best sponsorship package for your organization.

Chamber Weekly Connection Weekly Newsletter

Chamber Business Connection E-Magazine published in even-number months

Lobby TV ad sponsor
Your company will go in chamber office lobby tv 
digital ad rotation for all chamber visitors to see 

for 1 month

Social Media Recognition
Your company will be featured on the Chamber’s 

social media outlets. This includes but is not limited 
to Facebook, Instagram, Linkedin, Youtube, etc.

Website banner ad Your company will be represented on the header 
banner of the event page

Speaking/Presenting at events
Your company will receive as specified amount of 

time to present your business and share information 
to the event audience

Artwork Requirements & Marketing Policies:
• Must be in jpg, png or pdf format
• For print ads artwork files must be in 300 dpi, CMYK and embedded fonts
• For digital ads, files must be submitted in 72 dpi, RGB format
• Word documents WILL NOT be accepted
• Ads sent in are subject to final approval by the Chamber Business
  Connection editing staff AND the Chamber Marketing team.
• All artwork for the e-mag, lobby tv ads, monthly newsletter or monthly
   homepage website banner ads are due by the 20th of each month

https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/sl/FaUn9B1
https://fliphtml5.com/bookcase/akdwu/


Chamber Media Sponsorships
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PARTNERSHIP AND SUPPORT!

•	 Immediate visibility to all 
who visit the Chamber office 
from community members, 
new business owners, and 
community/business leaders 

•	 Purchase 3 months of ad 
space and receive $50 off the 
4th month 

•	 Ad size is 128x720 pixels with 
a min width of 600 pixels, or 
adhere to a 16:9 ratio

•	 All ads due by 20th of prior 
month or ad will be moved to 
the following month’s rotation

$150

Lobby TV Ad 
Sponsor
(per month)

•	 Be seen by thousands in our 
Chamber Weekly Connection 
e-newsletter. 

•	 Buy 3 months and receive $50 
off the 4th month 

•	 Ad size is 851x315 pixels. 
•	 All ads due by 20th of the prior 

month or ad will be moved to 
following month’s rotation 

$250

Monthly Newsletter 
Banner Ad Sponsor

(12 Available)

•	 Full page ad in all 6 issues (ability to submit a new ad 
each issue)

•	 1 month of Lobby TV ad sponsorship 
•	 2 months of banner ad on publications webpage 
•	 Logo and acknowledgment on table of contents of 

each issue 
•	 Feature story in one of the six issues 
•	 Recognition in other assorted marketing assets

$2,000

Chamber Business 
Connection 
E-Magazine 

Sponsor

•	 Be seen by thousands on the 
homepage of our website. 

•	 Buy 3 months and receive $50 
off the 4th month 

•	 Ad size is 970x250 pixels 
•	 All ads due by 20th of the prior 

month or ad will be moved to 
following month’s rotation

$250

Monthly 
Homepage 
Website 

Banner Ad

E-Magazine 
Ad Pricing

Full page (8.5”x11”) - $500 
Full page - inside cover (8.5”x11”) - $400
Half page (8.5”x5.5”) - $300
Quarter Page (4.25”x5.5”) - $100

Choose 
	 & Submit!

(Full year sponsor of six issues)

Contact Name:

Business Name:

City: State: Zip:

E-mail:

Phone:

Address:

The monthly ad deadline is the 20th for ads to 
run by the first of the following month.

Contact & Payment Information May Be Sent To:

Grove City Area Chamber of Commerce
4069 Broadway

Grove City, OH 43123

*** DEADLINE REMINDER ***



Sponsorship Order Form
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PARTNERSHIP AND SUPPORT!

Contact Name:

Business Name:

City: State: Zip:

E-mail:

Phone:

Address:

View Our Chamber Calendar Here 
and see what’s in store for 2026!

Contact & Payment Information May Be Sent To:

Grove City Area Chamber of Commerce
4069 Broadway, Grove City, OH 43123

In-Kind Donations
Please provide description and value of 
donation in space provided to the right

DESCRIPTION VALUE

Annual Meeting
$100: Friend of the Chamber

$250: Centerpiece & Decor

$500: Supporting Partner

$1,500: Celebration Sponsor

$3,500: Presenting Sponsor

WE:LEAD
$250: Centerpiece & Decor

$500: Food Partner

$1,250: Session/Panel Sponsor

$2,500: Presenting Sponsor

Business Impact 
Conference

$100: Friend of the Chamber

$250: Supporting Sponsor

$500: Networking Sponsor

$1,500: Impact Sponsor

$3,500: Presenting Partner

Farmers Market
$150: Market Supporter

$750: Sunrise Sponsor

$2,500: Farm Fresh Sponsor

$3,000: Farm to Table Sponsor

$5,000: Cream of the Crop Sponsor

Arts in the Alley
$300: Street Sign Sponsor

$500: Patron of the Arts

$500: Kids Fun Street Activity Partner

$1,000: Golf Cart Sponsor

$1,500: Gallery Sponsor

$3,000: Program Guide

$6,000: Parade Sponsor

$7,500: Kids Fun Street Featured Sponsor

$7,500: Entertainment “Powered By” Sponsor

$15,000: Premier Sponsor

Voice Award Sponsors
$150: 3rd Place Award Sponsor

$500: People’s Choice Sponsor

$1,000: 2nd Place Award Sponsor

$2,500: 1st Place Award Sponsor

Golf Outing
$175: Hole Sponsor

$500: Golf Games Sponsor

$750: Beverage Cart Sponsor

$1,500: Hole in One Sponsor

$3,500: Ace Sponsor

Manufacturing Day
$150: Nuts & Bolts Sponsor

$250: Precision Sponsor

$600: Prototype Sponsor

$2,000: World Class Sponsor

Foundation Fundraiser
$100: Friend of the Foundation

$250: Copper Sponsor

$500: Bronze Sponsor

$1,000: Silver Sponsor

$2,500: Gold Sponsor

$5,000: Platinum Sponsor

Boo Off Broadway
$150: Monster Mash Supporter

$500: Graveyard Games

$750: Trick or Treat Trail Sponsor

$1,000: Thrills & Chills Sponsor

$2,500: Witch’s Brew Sponsor

Southwest Community 
Leadership

$500: In the Community Sponsor

$1,000: Community Leaders Sponsor

Chamber 101
$1,500: Presenting Sponsor

Success in :60
$300 Per Session
          How many sessions are you 
          purchasing? (Maximum 6)

$                        Total Amount

COMMITMENTS DUE BY JANUARY 16TH - YOU WILL BE INVOICED 30 DAYS PRIOR TO SPONSORED EVENT

https://business.gcchamber.org/events/calendar


Grove City Area Chamber of Commerce
4069 Broadway, Grove City, OH 43123
(614) 875-9762
www.gcchamber.org

https://www.linkedin.com/company/grove-city-area-chamber-of-commerce/
https://www.facebook.com/gcchamber
https://www.instagram.com/gcchamber/
https://www.youtube.com/@gcareachamber

